CS 5 Km Pool (31. Bellinzona 5000)
Bellinzona, 9.5.2024

garal
09.05.2024 - 13:00

5000m Stile Libero

14 anni e piu vecchi
Lista d'iscrizioni

1 SCHREIBER, Christian
2 LORENZETTI, Claudio
3 SOTTILE, Enrico
4 MAURI, Mattia
5 D'IORIO, lan

6 LAGUARDIA, Rocco
7 POLSTER, Attila
8 MAURI, Akira

9 TIRRI, Gerardo
10 RIVA, Elia

11 BIRRER, Tobias
12 SOLLNER, Jacy

13 BRUHIN, Demian

14 MARBACH, Alessio

15 ERZINGER, Til

16 HIBBELN, Katharina

17 FREDERSDORF, Emma
18 BRUHIN, Anina

19 MAURI, Davide

20 GOURLAOUEN, Benjamin
21 CAPPELLETTI, Yannick
22 MANI, Nina

23 TIPPER HUESCA, Christopher
24 TSCHANZ, Adrian

25 BERTSCHI, Amélie

26 BALSAMO, Elisa

27 MITBAUER, Maria

28 REZZONICO, Gioele

29 KOHLER, Eric

30 NAGYPAL, Levente

31 WICK, Mia

32 DIBBERN, Lucia

33 ROSSI, Elisabetta

34 MCAVOY, Alexander

35 MAZZARELLA, Giacomo
36 ANDREOLI, Simone

37 AKA, Meret

38 DEVERIN, Soyala

39 MULLER, Sara

40 THOLKING, Joshua

41 CIMEN, Matteo

42 YOTSUMOTO, Yuuki

43 SCHWARZER, Ylenia

44 FELD, Alessandro

45 MILAN, Emma

46 WUNDERLIN, Levi

47 ANNEN, Cédric

48 SCARFONE, Sofia

49 BAILLOD, Julien

50 D'IORIO, Micol

51 MECIC, Emma

52 FONTANA, Sofia

53 MARTINEZ, Naomi Layla
54 FELD, Flurin

An

02 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach
03 A-Club ST Savosa

07 A-Club ST Savosa

06 A-Club ST Savosa

06  Turrita Nuoto

06 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach
07  Schwimmclub Thalwil

07 Limmat Sharks Zirich

09 Lugano Aquatics

01 Mendrisiotto Nuoto

08 Swim Regio Solothurn

09 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach
08 Schwimmverein Baar

08 Lugano Aquatics

05 Schwimmclub Thalwil

05 Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbach
05 Schwimmverein beider Basel
06 Schwimmverein Baar

08 A-Club ST Savosa

06  Schwimmklub Bern

07  Turrita Nuoto

09  Schwimmklub Bern

07  Schwimmverein Baar

09  Schwimmklub Bern

05 A-Club ST Savosa

08  Schwimmclub Romanshorn

09 Schwimmverein beider Basel
08  Turrita Nuoto

07  Swim Team Lucerne

09  Schwimm Club Flos

08 Limmat Sharks Zirich

07  Schwimmklub Bern

07 Mendrisiotto Nuoto

09 Limmat Sharks Zirich

08 Schwimmclub Winterthur

07  Turrita Nuoto

09 Limmat Sharks Zirich

07  Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
07  Schwimmverein Baar

09  Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
10 Lugano Aguatics

10 Limmat Sharks Zirich

08  Schwimmclub Winterthur

08 Limmat Sharks Zirich

08 Mendrisiotto Nuoto

10 Limmat Sharks Zirich

09 Schwimmverein Baar

07  Mendrisiotto Nuoto

80 Red-Fish Neuchéatel

09  Turrita Nuoto

07  Nuoto Sport Locarno

10  Turrita Nuoto

07  Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen
10 Limmat Sharks Zirich

56:08.98

56:12.03

56:17.76

56:30.60

56:42.73

57:08.65

57:28.08

59:08.08

59:16.60

59:25.11

59:28.89

59:48.42

59:57.92
1:00:10.49
1:00:31.77
1:00:35.37
1:01:01.94
1:01:09.70
1:01:21.36
1:01:22.11
1:01:24.78
1.02:27.68
1.02:31.53
1:02:39.54
1.02:50.35
1.03:01.27
1:03:28.62
1:03:29.68
1:03:37.22
1:03:39.27
1:04:14.54
1:04:30.72
1:04:37.66
1:04:57.82
1:05:08.16
1:05:29.94
1:06:03.66
1:06:09.61
1:06:12.11
1:06:13.62
1:06:16.02
1:06:45.50
1:06:50.00
1:06:59.61
1:07:01.98
1:07:21.10
1:07:23.44
1:07:28.70
1:07:30.21
1:07:50.63
1:08:13.09
1:08:13.16
1:08:30.58
1:09:01.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Turrita Nuoto
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CS 5 Km Pool (31. Bellinzona 5000)

Bellinzona, 9.5.2024

gara 1, 5000m Stile Libero

55 MANTEGANI, Sofia

forf.n.an.
forf. ann.
forf. ann.
forf. ann.
forf. ann.
forf. ann.
forf. ann.
forf. ann.
forf. ann.

SCHELLING, Joel
NIEDERBERGER, Paul
VIDAL, Jan

MULLER, Aaron

DELLA PORTELLA, Marco
GERMANN, Gian
ALFIREVIC, Deny
SALONEN, Tommi, Lauri
GROB, Nino Jann

09
09

08
07
07
06
09
05
09

Lugano Aquatics
Schwimm Club Flés
Lausanne Aquatique
A-Club ST Savosa
Schwimmclub Winterthur
Nuoto Sport Locarno
Swim Team Lucerne
Limmat Sharks Zirich
Swim Team Lucerne
Swim Team Lucerne

1:09:54.79
1.05:45.20

57:08.28

59:01.12
1:00:23.36
1:03:00.57
1:04:15.82
1.04:37.77
1.05:19.71
1.08:18.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Turrita Nuoto
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